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 GLOBAL KNOWLEDG E IND EX 2019 

ICELAND

SECTORIAL INDICES

C O U N T R Y  P R O F I L E :

PRE-UNIVERSITY 
EDUCATION (PUE)

INFORMATION AND 
COMMUNICATIONS 
TECHNOLOGY (ICT)

ECONOMY GENERAL ENABLING 
ENVIRONMENT (GEE)

TECHNICAL 
VOCATIONAL 
EDUCATION & 

TRAINING (TVET)

HIGHER  
EDUCATION (HE)

RESEARCH, 
DEVELOPMENT  

& INNOVATION (RDI)

GDP US$  25.882 BN POPULATION 339,037 HDI 0.935

RANK   1 
VALUE   77.0 

RANK   11 
VALUE   77.7 

RANK   45 
VALUE   49.9 

RANK   4 
VALUE   83.8 

RANK  9 
VALUE  69.3 

RANK   29 
VALUE   50.7 RANK   19 

VALUE   44.3
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SECTORIAL INDICES IN COMPARISON WITH WORLD AVERAGE

77
54.8

50.8

41

25.5

49.5

44.9

59.1

69.3

50.7

44.3

77.7

49.9

83.8



 MARCH - APRIL  2020 / FLASHES 61 www.mbrf.ae

 

K N O W L E D G E  I N D E X
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SOCIO-ECONOMIC

HEALTH AND ENVIRONMENT

RANK
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EDUCATIONAL ENABLING ENVIRONMENT

KNOWLEDGE CAPITAL

FEATURES OF THE LABOUR MARKET RANK
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FORMATION AND PROFESSIONAL TRAINING RANK
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HIGHER EDUCATION OUTPUTS AND QUALITY

HIGHER EDUCATION INPUTS

INNOVATION IN PRODUCTION

ICT OUTPUTS
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FINANCING AND VALUE ADDED
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PRE-UNIVERSITY EDUCATION
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WORLD RANK  16/136
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